You get more from ILX Lightwave
than just a laser source.
Typical output 24-hour stability data for the MPS-8033,
during which the ambient temperature varied by ± 1°C.
Precision Fiber
Optic Source
MPS
8033

wave reserves the right to change specifications without notice and
without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Precision Fiber Optic Source
MPS-8033/03        1550 nm, DFB with optical isolator
MPS-8033/04        980 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/05        1480 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/06        850 nm, Fabry-Perot
WDM C-Band and L-Band laser types available.
Call for details.
Rev. 2/5/04